
RS7X6SH4LED-WSKU #

7x6in Diamond Cut H4 Conversion lens w/ Recessed LED Halo (White)
(Each)

812867027577

8.500

8.500

10.75

1.800

1.800

5.588

HID & LED Headlights, Headlight Conversion Lenses

Sealed Beam Conversion Lens

1 year

Description

Categories

Sub-Categories

UPC

Net Weight

Gross Weight Width

Depth

Height

DIM Weight

Warranty

Race Sport Lighting offers this simple sealed conversion
lens as a direct replacement for 7x6" H4 lenses. Great for
an upgrade to a classic car!
• Replaces H6054 headlamps
• Recessed half-halo LEDs for an elegant look
• Perfect for replacing low output simple halogen sealed
beams with a more versatile lens
• Fits H4 HID, LED, or Halogen Bulbs
• Sold Individually
• 1 Year Warranty

Product Information

China

Made In

Related Skus:

Cross Sell Skus:

1004922Part #

New

Condition

Race Sport Lighting

Manufacturer

Conversion Lens

EZ Category

8512.20.2080

Harmonization Code

EAUnit of Measure

Prop 65 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals, which are
known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other
reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
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Headlight Lens


